
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Shelby 00:19:00.55 28

2 Mad. Comprehensive 00:20:12.47 64

3 St. Peter's 00:20:39.65 72

4 Lucas 00:20:26.71 77

5 Mansfield Senior 00:22:37.65 131

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Shelby 00:19:00.55 15 28

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Caden Payne 00:18:18:447 2

2 5 Jaden Sickmiller 00:18:55:973 5

3 6 Robbie Gonzales 00:19:08:563 6

4 7 Josh Yee 00:19:17:093 7

5 8 Logan Thornton 00:19:22:690 8

6 9 Riley Fackler 00:19:30:570 0

7 13 Alex Gribble 00:20:11:383 0

2 Mad. Comprehensive 00:20:12.47 16 64

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Connor Ladd 00:18:51:143 4

2 11 Isaiah Tedrow 00:19:37:787 11

3 12 Anthony Richter 00:19:46:283 12

4 20 David Gilbert 00:20:58:723 17

5 24 Ashton Wagner 00:21:48:423 20

6 30 Chase O'Connell 00:22:01:597 0

7 38 Chritian Kurtzman 00:22:47:213 0

3 St. Peter's 00:20:39.65 12 72

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Luke Henrich 00:18:39:767 3

2 15 Nathaniel Schemine 00:20:28:523 14

3 17 Caleb Stewart 00:20:43:310 15

4 23 Anthony Katsaounis 00:21:34:223 19

5 25 Caden Brubaker 00:21:52:453 21

6 26 Grant Farragher 00:21:54:167 0

7 36 Jacob Stewart 00:22:23:090 0

4 Lucas 00:20:26.71 9 77

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Gavin Shindeldecker 00:17:48:643 1

2 10 Westyn Adkins 00:19:35:590 10

3 18 Isaac Pfeiffer 00:20:43:500 16

4 29 Colton Boyer 00:22:01:490 24

5 32 Rylee Gorrell 00:22:04:373 26

6 35 Aaron Pfeiffer 00:22:19:190 0

7 40 Trey Lehnhart 00:22:56:877 0

5 Mansfield Senior 00:22:37.65 8 131

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 22 Aiden Crider 00:21:30:697 18
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2 27 Noah Anderson 00:22:00:633 23

3 33 Jack Galloway 00:22:12:357 27

4 37 Josh Lyons 00:22:33:807 30

5 49 Chase Blackstone 00:24:50:783 33

6 53 Trevor Gossard 00:25:45:060 0

7 56 Reese Vaught 00:28:13:043 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Gavin Shindeldecker JR 00:17:48:643 Lucas

2 2 Caden Payne SO 00:18:18:447 Shelby

3 3 Luke Henrich JR 00:18:39:767 St. Peter's

4 4 Connor Ladd SO 00:18:51:143 Mad. Comprehensive

5 5 Jaden Sickmiller SO 00:18:55:973 Shelby

6 6 Robbie Gonzales SO 00:19:08:563 Shelby

7 7 Josh Yee SR 00:19:17:093 Shelby

8 8 Logan Thornton SR 00:19:22:690 Shelby

9 9 Riley Fackler FR 00:19:30:570 Shelby

10 10 Westyn Adkins JR 00:19:35:590 Lucas

11 11 Isaiah Tedrow JR 00:19:37:787 Mad. Comprehensive

12 12 Anthony Richter FR 00:19:46:283 Mad. Comprehensive

13 13 Alex Gribble SO 00:20:11:383 Shelby

14 0 Logan McLaughlin SR 00:20:15:623 Shelby

15 14 Nathaniel Schemine JR 00:20:28:523 St. Peter's

16 0 Kael Moore FR 00:20:30:440 Shelby

17 15 Caleb Stewart JR 00:20:43:310 St. Peter's

18 16 Isaac Pfeiffer JR 00:20:43:500 Lucas

19 0 Josh Mohr FR 00:20:43:700 Shelby

20 17 David Gilbert SR 00:20:58:723 Mad. Comprehensive

21 0 Jesse Lauderbaugh JR 00:21:10:497 Shelby

22 18 Aiden Crider SO 00:21:30:697 Mansfield Senior

23 19 Anthony Katsaounis SR 00:21:34:223 St. Peter's

24 20 Ashton Wagner FR 00:21:48:423 Mad. Comprehensive

25 21 Caden Brubaker FR 00:21:52:453 St. Peter's

26 22 Grant Farragher FR 00:21:54:167 St. Peter's

27 23 Noah Anderson FR 00:22:00:633 Mansfield Senior

28 0 Kevin Dick SR 00:22:01:460 Shelby

29 24 Colton Boyer FR 00:22:01:490 Lucas

30 25 Chase O'Connell FR 00:22:01:597 Mad. Comprehensive

31 0 Parker Lewis SO 00:22:04:300 Shelby

32 26 Rylee Gorrell FR 00:22:04:373 Lucas

33 27 Jack Galloway FR 00:22:12:357 Mansfield Senior

34 0 Logen Cline SO 00:22:16:260 Shelby

35 28 Aaron Pfeiffer FR 00:22:19:190 Lucas
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36 29 Jacob Stewart SR 00:22:23:090 St. Peter's

37 30 Josh Lyons SO 00:22:33:807 Mansfield Senior

38 31 Chritian Kurtzman JR 00:22:47:213 Mad. Comprehensive

39 0 Howard Liviski SO 00:22:51:640 Mad. Comprehensive

40 32 Trey Lehnhart JR 00:22:56:877 Lucas

41 0 Logan Gray JR 00:23:00:470 Mad. Comprehensive

42 0 Jacob Atwell FR 00:23:12:673 Mad. Comprehensive

43 0 Aiden Young JR 00:23:35:737 St. Peter's

44 0 Tavis Pittenger SO 00:23:39:270 Mad. Comprehensive

45 0 Alex Tate FR 00:23:51:700 St. Peter's

46 0 Remy Rhodes JR 00:24:19:050 Shelby

47 0 Noah Jensen SO 00:24:27:277 St. Peter's

48 0 Kurtis Baker SR 00:24:29:520 Mad. Comprehensive

49 33 Chase Blackstone FR 00:24:50:783 Mansfield Senior

50 0 Chase Ward SR 00:24:51:940 Mad. Comprehensive

51 0 Joey Couch FR 00:24:53:377 St. Peter's

52 0 Mitch Phillips SO 00:25:06:793 Mad. Comprehensive

53 34 Trevor Gossard JR 00:25:45:060 Mansfield Senior

54 0 Jaekob Conard FR 00:26:41:860 Mad. Comprehensive

55 0 Jackson Switzer FR 00:27:36:757 Lucas

56 35 Reese Vaught FR 00:28:13:043 Mansfield Senior

57 0 Logan Hull SO 00:29:00:317 Mansfield Senior

58 0 Jameson Adkins FR 00:30:05:840 Lucas

59 0 Gordon Stanfield SR 00:30:31:263 St. Peter's

60 0 Devon Mazak SR 00:34:10:837 Mad. Comprehensive
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